LINEAR AND CIRCULAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS25
C
E
R T I F I E
D
M
A
N

Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Order Code
F20T12/764
F20T12/741
F34T12/764
F20T12/730
5000°1100 24”2050L2 3020 T-12 Bi-Pin F20T12/750
3500°1100 24”2035L2 3020 T-12 Bi-Pin F20T12/735
CRI
70
70
70
70
70
70
Life (HRS)
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
TRIPHOSPOR T10
Lumens
Ø 32mm. - G13 cap
Kelvin
4100°
4100°
3000°
3000°
1100
2600
1100
2600
MOL
24”
48”
24”
48”
Product
Code
2033L
4033L
2029L
4029L
Pkg
30
30
30
30
Watts
20
40
20
40
Bulb
T-10
T-10
T-10
T-10
Base
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Order Code
F20T10/841
F40T10/841
F20T10/830
F40T10/830
5000°1100 24”2050L 3020 T-10 Bi-Pin F20T10/850
3500°1100 24”2035L 3020 T-10 Bi-Pin F20T10/835
3500°2600 48”4035L 3040 T-10 Bi-Pin F40T10/835
5000°2600 48”4050L 3040 T-10 Bi-Pin F40T10/850
CRI
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
Life (HRS)
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
6400°
4100°
3000°
2600
2600
2600
48”
48”
48”
4054L2
4033L2
4029L2
30
30
30
40
40
40
T-12
T-12
T-12
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
F40T12/764
F40T12/741
F40T12/730
3500°2600 48”4035L2 3040 T-12 Bi-Pin F40T12/735
5000°2600 48”4050L2 3040 T-12 Bi-Pin F40T12/750
70
70
70
70